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Klawiatura Wrl Compact
BREAK/BLACK Rgosbukwlbl R-

GO Tools

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Bluetooth
Nazwa
USB-C
Windows 8

Funkcje klawiatury

Jezyk klawiatury
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

373,24 zt

Dostepny

24 godziny

1431166
8719274493044
0.00288/0.001584 cubm
0.55 kg

KEY

16.5 cm

3cm

0.32

Czarny
www.r-go-tools.co.uk/ergono
mic-keyboards/r-go-split-bre
ak/?attribute_pa_taal=uk-qw
erty-en_uké&attribute_pa_kle
ur=zwart-en_uk&attribute_p

a_aansluiting=bluetooth-
en_uk

Tak
Tak
Tak
Tak

Bezprzewodowy/Ergonomic/T
ylko klawiatura

ENG
0.358 kg
84716060

32cm

0.55 kg
0.165

0.03
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ManufacturerCode RGOSBUKWLBL

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800 R-Go Split Break version 2
MacOS Tak

Bateria Lithium-lon rechargeable
Windows 10 Tak

Czestotliwo$¢ radiowa 2,4 GHz

llos¢ w opakowaniu 1

Opis produktu

The R-Go Split Break keyboard is an ergonomic split keyboard with integrated break software. This keyboard stimulates you to
take regular breaks. This keeps your body’s blood flowing, prevents strain and keeps you fit during your working day. The
keyboard consists of two separate parts, which you can place in any set-up you desire. This splitting prevents flexing of the
wrists while typing. Typing with straight wrists reduces muscle tension and prevents oppressing of tendons and blood vessels.
The built-in magnet allows you to turn the two separate parts of the keyboard into a compact keyboard with just one
movement. The compact size ensures that the mouse is always within reach. The light keystroke means minimal muscle
tension is present while typing. The keyboard is flat, keeping your hands and wrists flat and relaxed while typing. LED colour
signals in the keyboard indicate how healthy you are working and when it is time for a break. As you type, the light changes
colour, like a traffic light. Green means that you are working healthily, orange means that it is time for a break, red that you
have been working too long. Through these subtle colour signals, you receive feedback on your break behaviour in a simple
and positive way. This product works together with the R-Go Break Software that won the Benelux Office Product Award
2021. Download the free Break LED controller here.
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